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Red Blood Cells
Haemoglobin

Total RBC
ESR
PCV/HCT
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW-CV

White Blood  Cells
Total WBC
Circulating Eosinophils

Differential Count
Neutrophils
Lymphocytes
Monocytes
Eosinophils
Basophils
Others

Platelet Count:
Total Platelet Count
MPV

 
13.0 g/dL

4.33 million/Cmm.
41 mm (Auto Analyzer)
40.0 %
92.4 fL
30.0 pg
32.5 g/dL
13.2 %
 
4,000 /Cmm.
40 /Cmm.
 
57 %
32 %
10 %
01 %
00 %
00 %
 
1,56,000 /Cmm
14.3 fL

Adult: Men: 15.0±2.0, Women: 13.5±1.5  
At birth: 13.5-19.5, 3 Days: 14.5-22.5   
1 Month: 11-17, 2-6 Months: 9.5-13.5   
2-6 Years: 11-14, 6-12 Years: 11.5-15.5
Men: 5.0±0.5, Women:4.3±0.5

Men: 0-10, Women:0-20

Men:45 ± 5, Women:41 ± 5

92±9

29.5 ±2.5

33.0±1.5

12.8±1.2

Child: 5,000-15,000 Adult: 4,000-11,000

50-500

Child: 20-50  Adult: 40-75

Child: 40-75  Adult: 20-40

2-10

2-6

<1.0

1,50,000-4,50,000

8.0-9.5

Parameter Result Referance Value
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 HAEMATOLOGY  REPORT 

 B417330ID No
Name SUMAIYA SADIA Age : 31 Y 0 M 0 D Sex : F

 SELF 

26/06/2022, 05:46 PMVoucher Time :

Ref.By 

:
:

:

Reporting Time 27/06/2022, 01:01 PM:

*B41733063* *B41733063*

BloodSpecimen: 
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